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1 | title name surname e-mail

2 |Dr. Wednesday Addams |addams@life-fiction.com

3 |[Ms. Ellen

4 [Ms. Annie
5 |[Ms. Scarlett
& |Dr. Lisbeth
I |Mr. Donnie
8 |[Ms. Sarah
8 |Mr. Ace

10 |Mr. Darth

Ripley ripley@life-fiction.com
Hall hall@life-fiction.com
O'Hara ohara@life-fiction.com
Salander |salander@life-fiction.com
Darko darko@life-fiction.com
Connor  |connor@life-fiction.com
ventura |ventura@life-fiction.com
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[H] Merge Cells

Select your range: BEH D E )

How to merge: (7) | cells into one
Separate values with: |

Place the results to: | bottormn-rnight cell

[ ] Clear the contents of the selected cells
[] Merge all areas in the selection

Skip empty cells
[v] Wrap text

Create a backup copy of the worksheet
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